N o ook RN
-_—

8.2
8.3

9.1
9.1.1
9.2
9.2.1
9.2.2
9.3
9.3.1
9.3.2
9.4
9.4.1
10.
1.
12.
13.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
June 13, 2023 - Regular Council Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT
RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Call the Meeting to Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Adoption of the Minutes

~ Minutes May 23, 2023

Delegations

By-laws

~ Speed Limit By-law 2023-01 (1st Reading)
Policies

Finances

~ Schedule of Accounts

~ Schedule of Accounts (paid since May 9/23)

~ Payroll

General Business

PLANNING

~ Development Agreement Amendment S17-2731 (Gateway Point)
ADMINISTRATION

~ Municipal Order 2023-01 (2337 Rothesay Ave)
~ Prairie By-law Enforcement Designated Officers
OPERATIONS

~ Aerator Operation Reimbursement

~ Lions Club Show & Shine

GENERAL

~ Royal Canadian Armed Forces Letter of Support, Robert Andrews School
Correspondence for Information

Business Arising From Delegations

Council Members Reports

In Camera



14, Adjournment



