

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda

June 13, 2023 - Regular Council Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Call the Meeting to Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Adoption of the Minutes
4.1	~ Minutes May 23, 2023
5.	Delegations
6.	By-laws
6.1	~ Speed Limit By-law 2023-01 (1st Reading)
7.	Policies
8.	Finances
8.1	~ Schedule of Accounts
8.2	~ Schedule of Accounts (paid since May 9/23)
8.3	~ Payroll
9.	General Business
9.1	PLANNING
9.1.1	~ Development Agreement Amendment S17-2731 (Gateway Point)
9.2	ADMINISTRATION
9.2.1	~ Municipal Order 2023-01 (2337 Rothesay Ave)
9.2.2	~ Prairie By-law Enforcement Designated Officers
9.3	OPERATIONS
9.3.1	~ Aerator Operation Reimbursement
9.3.2	~ Lions Club Show & Shine
9.4	GENERAL
9.4.1	~ Royal Canadian Armed Forces Letter of Support, Robert Andrews School
10.	Correspondence for Information
11.	Business Arising From Delegations
12.	Council Members Reports
13.	In Camera